Overall Scores

Event: September 12, 2021 90cc Quad

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1

2

. Rider Name:
Rider
Number Sponser: AMA #:
77 Samz, Hunter,
776 Samz, Adalyn,
21 Heise, Dominic,
9 Frenz, Paige,
178 Gohr, Cameron,
25 Eren, Emre,

Total Number Of Riders: 6

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:

90cc Quad
Production
90cc Quad
Production
90cc Quad
Production
90cc Quad
Production
90cc Quad
Production

90cc Quad
Production

Event start time:
Event start date:

Laps:

Elapsed
Time:

00:33:33
00:35:09
00:36:00
00:40:16

00:35:07

00:35:58

1:30:00 PM
9/12/2021

Finish

Time:
14:03:33
14:05:09
14:06:00
14:10:16

14:05:07

14:05:58

Make Of
Bike:
Honda
Polaris
Yamaha
Suzuki

Can Am

Polaris

09/12/21 14:28:41

District
Number:

2



