Overall Scores

Event: September 12, 2021 90cc Quad

Event. Oeptember 12, 2021 0000 Quau										
O/A Fin. Pos.	CIs Fin. Pos.	Rider Number	Rider Name: Sponser:	AMA #:	Class:	Laps:	Elapsed Time:	Finish Time:	Make Of Bike:	District Number:
1	1	77	Samz, Hunter,		90cc Quad Production	3	00:33:33	14:03:33	Honda	2
2	2	776	Samz, Adalyn,		90cc Quad Production	3	00:35:09	14:05:09	Polaris	2
3	3	21	Heise, Dominic,		90cc Quad Production	3	00:36:00	14:06:00	Yamaha	2
4	4	9	Frenz, Paige,		90cc Quad Production	3	00:40:16	14:10:16	Suzuki	2
5	5	178	Gohr, Cameron,		90cc Quad Production	2	00:35:07	14:05:07	Can Am	2
6	6	25	Eren, Emre,		90cc Quad	2	00:35:58	14:05:58	Polaris	2

Production

Event start time: 1:30:00 PM

Event start date: 9/12/2021

Total Number Of Riders: 6